
Company Name  Equip Contact Phone Number Office Number Address City State/Zip Website Email

1 Designs by Stonescapes Matt Otero 720‐273‐4526  720‐206‐5407
13505 E 112th 
Avenue Commerce City Co 80022 www.designsbystonescapes.com/ Otero@designsbystonescapes.com

2 PaverBright Andrew Vear 775‐374‐6555 1975 Dickerson  Reno NV 89503 www.Paverbright.com Andrew.vear@paverbright.com

3 Pavers by Porter
Billy‐goat walk behind 
vacuum Bill Porter 775‐762‐1416 645 Tranquil Dr Sparks NV  89441 www.paversbyporter.com/ Info@Paversbyporter.com

4 California Paver Restoration Drew Bogetti 408‐828‐6903 916‐886‐0336 2421 Front St W. Sacramento CA 95961 www.californiapaverrestorations.com/ drew@californiapaverrestorations.com

5 AG Applied Coating & Sealers INC. Art Green 714‐273‐5798
11009 Santa 
Gertrudes Ave. Whittier CA 90604 www.agappliedcoatingsandsealers.com/ Service@AGApplied.com

6 Stormwater Compliance, LLC
Walk Behind/Vac Truck 
with Hose att. Parker Gerrish 888.357.1161 163 Thadeus S. Portland ME 04106 www.Stormwatercomp.com info@stormwatercomp.com

6a Stormwater Compliance, LLC
Walk Behind/Vac Truck 
with Hose att. Paul Stonemetz 877‐271‐9055 8 Blue Moon Dr N. Yarmouth ME 04097 www.Stormwatercomp.com info@stormwatercomp.com

7 Interpave Precast Systems LTD Jay Lacharite 604‐970‐1952 604‐584‐1952 P.O. Box 407 Surrey BC V3T 586 interpaveprecast@telus.net
8 Bahler Brothers Randy Bianchi 860‐610‐2030 24 Jeffrey Dr S. Windsor  CT 06047 www.bahlerbrothers.com randy@bahlerbrothers.com

9 TexaClean Elgin Whirlwind Joe Forester 832‐731‐3731
1758 Alta Vista 
St Houston TX 77023 www.texaclean.com/ joe@texaclean.com

10 Mr Sweeper
Tymco 210 mF250 & 
F350 mounted on  Marvin Shrout 832‐454‐7882 877‐752‐5693 727 West 26th St Houston TX 77008 www.mistersweeper.com/ mshrout@mistersweeper.com

11 Stripe‐N‐Sweep, Inc. Tymco 435 Diane Armstrong 713‐263‐9700 713‐263‐7900 3201 Antoine Dr Houston TX 77092 www.stripensweep.com/ sweep3201@sbcglobal.net
12 Joe Johnson Equipment Elgin Sweepers 1‐800‐263‐1262 Multiple Us & Canada www.jjei.com/ info@jjei.com
13 1‐800‐Sweeper 1‐800‐793‐3738 Multiple National  www.1800sweeper.com/about‐us

14 Contract Sweepers and Equipment
Regenerative and 
Custom Built Gerry Kesselring 614‐221‐7441 888‐526‐9070

2137 Parkwood 
Ave Columbus OH 43219 www.sweepers.com gerryk@sweepers.com

15 Algonquin Sweeping  Regenerative Air Ron Lichtenstein 508‐660‐8445 508‐660‐8445
11 Grasshopper 
Lane  Walpole MA 02081 www.algonquinsweeping.com ronl@algonquinsweeping.com

16 AllSite Contracting Tim Lysett 703‐361‐2499 703‐361‐2499
11128 Industrial 
Road Manassas  VA 20109 www.allsiteco.com/ tim.lysett@allsiteco.com

17 Apex Companines LLC Stacey Juran 703‐898‐1388 703‐396‐6730
9700 Capital Ct, 
Ste 100 Manassas  VA 20110 www.apexcos.com Sjuran@apexcos.com

18 Badger Daylighting Inc
The Badger Daylighting 
Hydrovac System  Jerry Hoover 303‐483‐3492 403‐264‐8500

https://www.ba
dgerinc.com/loc
ations/usa/  Us & Canada https://www.badgerinc.com/ jhoover@badgerinc.com

19 Clean‐N‐Seal Jeff Essig  952‐393‐9588 P.O. Box 150 Carver MN 55315 www.clean‐n‐seal‐team.com Jeff@cnsmn.biz 

19 Tymco 
Regenerative Air 
Sweeperes Bobby 254‐799‐5545 1800‐258‐9625 P.O. Box 2367 Waco TX 76702 www.tymco.com/

20 Priority Property Solutions

full vacuum recovery 
systems along with a 
sweeper truck to clean Justin Orr 813‐618‐0522 (813) 714‐7444  Flordia FL  www.PriorityPropertySolutions.com    Info@PriorityPropertySolutions.com

This list of companies responded to a survey or stated verbally that they clean jointing material within the surface of permeable interlocking concrete pavement (PICP). Users 
of list this should confirm directly with each company regarding specific nature of the services they provide and prices. ICPI makes no promises, guarantees, representations 
and disclaims warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, including but not limited to, the warranty of merchantability and the warranty of fitness for a particular purpose, 
as to the experience, reliability, qualifications or ability of the responding companies listed to clean or maintain PICP or with respect to the products they may use and hereby 
fully and forever disclaims any and all liability for any injuries or damages to persons or property or any other loss or damage resulting from a party’s use of the services of 
these companies.  Each individual using this list should take the necessary steps to independently verify the qualifications and ability of any company they select from this list 
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